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301016	 30 lb. Propane Cylinder		  301165A	 Green Vinyl Cover
301017	 40 lb. Propane Cylinder		  301165BK	 Black Vinyl Cover
102336	 Wheel Lock for 5” Caster

ST-3
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Bellefonte, PA 16823
© Big John Grills 2019

ALL EQUIPMENT IS FOR OUTDOOR USE ONLY

•	 Adjustable Push-to-Turn Control Valve with 
Chrome Knob 

•	 Stainless Steel Water Pan - Includes Threaded 
Spigot for Hose Attachment

•	 Threaded Pipe Legs
•	 Heavy-Duty 5” Solid Rubber Casters
•	 Fits Standard Size Food Pans
•	 Use Natural or Propane Gas with only Slight 

Adjustment on Control Valve
•	 Packages Available

# of Burners & Controls:
Total BTU Output:

Overall Dimensions:
Overall Height:

Individual Bays:
Product Weight (lbs.):

Shipping Weight (lbs.):

1
28,000

45” W x 25” D 
33” 
3

106
146

PLEASE NOTE: All measurements are rough.  We recommend 
having the equipment on hand before starting a project.


